
SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

00:00 

7:32 

7 : 34 

9 : 34 

19 : 12 

19:14 

21:14 

27 : 34 

27 : 3~ 
27:46 

927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Loa Angelea, Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213)659-3834 

, 01 wEn ENDING, December 30, 1972 
CYCLE NO. 7 2 4 PROGRA/,1 14 OF 13 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO _l_a ___ __,,.----
,AGE Ho __ l __ _ 

ACTUAL 
TIME 

ELEMINT 

THEME & OPENING OF PART 1 
TALK UNIT 
#40 - BURNING LOVE - Elvis Presley 
TALK UNIT 
#39 - GARDEN PARTY - Rick Nelson 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY 'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

C-1 

#3R - BACK STABBERS - O ' Jay ' s 
TALK UNIT 
#37 - TOO LATE 
TALK UNIT 
#36 - SUNSHINE 
TALK UNIT 

TO TURN BACK NOW - Cornelius 
Bros . & Sister Rose 

- Jonathan Edwards 

LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO : AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

C-2 

135 - GO ALL THE WAY - Raspberries 
TALK UNIT 
#34 - PRECIOUS & FEW - Climax 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY ' S COAST TO COAST 

STATION I.D.: 
LOCAL INSERT: C-3 

RUNNING 
TIME 

7:34 

2:00 

9:40 

2 : 00 

6 : 22 

:10 
2:00 



SCHEDULED 
STAIIT TIME 

29 : 46 

36:07 

36:09 

38:09 

48:16 

48:18 

50:18 

58:29 

58:50 
59:50 

927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 

,01 WEEK ENDING, December 3 0 , 19 7 2 
CYClE NO 7 2 4 · PROGRAM....!i_Of 13 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO ....;;;l~b _____ _ 
PAGE N0,, __ 2 __ 

ACTUAL 
TIME 

HEMfNT 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#33 - I DIDN'T GET TO SLEEP 
TALK UNIT 
#32 - POPCORN - Hot Butter 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-4 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

AT ALL - Fifth 
Dimension 

#31 - EVERYBODY PLAYS THE FOOL - Main Ingredien1 
TALK UNIT 
#30 - SONG SUNG BLUE - Neil Diamond 
TALK UNIT 
#29 - YOU ARE EVERYTHING - Stylistics 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: c-s 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#28 - LONG COOL WOMAN - Hollies 
TALK UNIT 
#27 - SLIPPIN' INTO DARKNESS - War 
TALK UNIT 
THEME UP ·& UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58: 39 
THEME TO: 58: 50 
EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:39 

.LOCAL INSERT: C-6 
STATION I. D. : 

RUNNING 
TIME 

6:23 

2 : 0 0 

10:09 

2: 00 

8:11 

: 60 
: 10 



SCHEDULED 
STAltT TIME 

00:00 

6 : 36 

6:38 

8:38 

19:05 

19:07 

21:07 

27:30 

27 : 32 
27:42 

927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 

, 01 WEEK ENotNG, December 3 0 , 19 7 2 
CYCLE NO 7 2 4 PIOCIA 14 OP 13 

ACTUAi. 
TIME 

DISC & HAll' HOUR NO ......... 2a ________ _ 

ELEMENT 

THEME & OPENING OF PART 11 
TALK UNIT 
#26 - NIGHTS IN WHITE SATIN - Moody Blues 
TALK UNIT 
#25 - I CAN SEE CLEARLY NOW - Johnny Nash 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

C-1 

,24 - OUTA-SPACE - Billy Preston 
TALK UNIT 
f23 - LION SLEEPS TONIGHT - Robert John 
TALK UNIT 
#22 - BEN - Michael Jackson 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO : AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

C-2 

121 - BETCHA BY GOLLY, WOW - Stylistics 
TALK UNIT 
#20 - HEART OF GOLD - Neil Young 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

STATION I.D.: 

LOCAL INSERT: C-3 

, PAGE NQ ___ J __ 

RUNNING 
TIME 

6:38 

2:00 

10:29 

2:00 

6 :25 

:10 
2:00 



SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

29:42 

35:56 

35:58 

37:5F3 

48:32 

48:34 

50:34 

58:39 

59:00 
60 :00 

927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 
Ph : (213) 659-3834 

,oa wm: ENoiNc, December 30, 1972 
CYCLE NO. 7 2 4 PROGRAM..l.!._Of 13 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO 2b ------,,4--
PACE NQ, ____ _ 

ACTUAL 
TIME ELEMENT 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#19 - IF LOVING YOU IS WRONG, I DON'T WANT TO 

BE RIGHT - Luther Ingram 
TO BE WITH YOU - Gallery 

TALK UNIT 
#18 - NICE 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-4 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#17 - OH, GIRL - Chi-Lites 
TALK UNIT 
#16 - SCORPIO - Dennis Coffey 
TALK UNIT 
#15 - DADDY, DON 'T YOU WALK SO 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-5 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

& the 

FAST 

#14 - MY DING-A-LING - Chuck Berry 
TALK UNIT 

Detroit 
Guitar Band 
- Wayne 

Newton 

#13 - I'LL TAKE YOU THERE - Staple Singers 
TALK UNIT 
THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:49 
THEME TO: 59: 00 
EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:49 

LOCAL INSERT: C-6 
STATION I. D. : 

RUNNING 

TIME 

6:16 

2:00 

10:36 

2:00 

8:05 



SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

00:00 

6:55 

6:57 

8:57 

19:30 

19:32 

21:32 

28 : 08 

28:10 
28:20 

927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles. Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 

,oR WEEK ENoiN,, December 30, 1972 
CYCLE NO. 

2 4 
PROGR,"M 

14 
Of 13 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO __ J_a ___ -=---

ACTUAL 
TIME 

ELEMENT 

THEME & OPENING OF PART 111 
TALK UNIT 
#12 - BRANDY - Looking Glass 
TALK UNIT 
#11 - LET'S STAY TOGETHER - Al Green 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-1 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#10 - A IIORSE WITH NO NAME - America 
TALK UNIT 
#9 - I GOTCHA - Joe Tex 
TALK UNIT 
#8 - BABY, DON'T GET HOOKED ON ME - Mac Davis 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO : HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

C-2 

#7 - LEAN •ON ME - Bill Withers 
TALK UNIT 
#6 - BRAND NEW KEY - Melanie 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

STATION I.D.: 
LOCAL INSERT: C-3 

PAGE NO. _ _ 5 __ 

RUNNING 
TIME 

6:57 

2:00 

10:35 

2: 00 

6 : 38 

:10 
2: 00 



SCKEDULH> 
$TAIT TIME 

30 : 20 

36:33 

36:35 

38:35 

46:58 

47:00 

49:00 

58:16 

59 :00 
60:00 

927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 

,o. WEEK ENDING December 3 0 , 19 7 2 
CYOE NO 7 2 4 PIOGIAM 14 Of 13 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO _3_b ______ _ 
PAGE NO, __ 6 __ 

ACTUAL 
TIME ELEMENT 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#5 - CANDY MAN - Sammy Davis Jr. 
TALK UNIT 
#4 - WITHOUT YOU - Nilsson 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-4 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#3 - AMERICAN PIE - Don McLean 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO : CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

C-5 

t2 - ALONE AGAIN, NATURALLY - Gilbert 
TALK UNIT O'Sullivan 
•1 - THE FIRST TIME EVER I SAW YOUR FACE -
TALK UNIT Roberta Flack 
THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:50 
THEME TO: 59: 00 
EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:50 

LOCAL INSERT: C-6 
STATION I. D. : 

IIUNNING 
TIME 

6:15 

2:0 0 

8:25 

2:00 

9:16 

:60 
:10 


